
32 Hoisting motor roof brush
Professional \ Systems engineering \ Wash units \ Commercial vehicle \ RBG 6312 \ Documentation RBG 63XX \ Spare parts list RBG 6000 \ Hoisting motor roof brush \ Hoisting motor roof brush

Valid on 12.04.2019 Page 1 / 3



32 Hoisting motor roof brush
Professional \ Systems engineering \ Wash units \ Commercial vehicle \ RBG 6312 \ Documentation RBG 63XX \ Spare parts list RBG 6000 \ Hoisting motor roof brush \ Hoisting motor roof brush

Valid on 12.04.2019 Page 2 / 3

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark Foot note text
1 5.066-174.0 Cover 1 1.000 ST
2 6.900-953.0 Brush strip 2.000 ST
3 7.303-081.0 Sheet metal screw

ST4,2X13-A2-70-SCHW (I
4.000 ST

4 7.304-801.0 Hexagonal head screw M10x25-A4-70
ISO 4

1.000 ST

5 7.312-023.0 Serrated lock washer A10,5-1.4310 DIN
6

7.000 ST

6 7.312-058.0 Washer 5 -A2 ISO 7089 4.000 ST
7 7.306-180.0 Screw M5x10-A2-70 (In6Rd) 4.000 ST
8 7.312-041.0 Serrated lock washer A5,3-1.4310 DIN

67
4.000 ST

9 5.115-331.0 Washer 1.000 ST
10 5.356-012.0 Chain wheel 2-15 1.000 ST
11 7.307-302.0 Threaded pin M10x25-A2-21H ISO 4028 1.000 ST
12 5.110-276.0 Sleeve 2.000 ST
13 7.304-502.0 Hexagonal head screw M16x40-A2-70

ISO 4
2.000 ST

14 7.312-057.0 Washer 16 -A2 ISO 7089 2.000 ST
15 7.312-035.0 Serrated lock washer A17-1.4310 DIN

679
2.000 ST

16 7.311-072.0 Hexagon nut M16-A2-70 ISO 4032 2.000 ST
17 5.002-559.0 Plate 1.000 ST
18 7.306-120.0 Cylinder head screw M10x40 -A2-70 ISO

4
6.000 ST

19 6.611-383.0 Electric motor 1,1kW 1.000 ST
20 7.318-053.0 Parallel key 12x8x200-C45K DIN 6885 1.000 ST
21 4.100-094.0 Shaft 1.000 ST
22 6.635-442.0 Proximity switch inductive M30 Öffner

14
2.000 ST

23 6.641-796.0 Twisting sleeve PG9 2.000 ST
24 7.306-192.0 Screw M 6x 12-A2-70 (In6Rd) 6.000 ST
25 7.312-020.0 Serrated lock washer A6,4-1.4310

DIN679
8.000 ST

26 5.042-332.0 Holder 2.000 ST
27 5.018-578.0 Angle 1.000 ST



32 Hoisting motor roof brush
Professional \ Systems engineering \ Wash units \ Commercial vehicle \ RBG 6312 \ Documentation RBG 63XX \ Spare parts list RBG 6000 \ Hoisting motor roof brush \ Hoisting motor roof brush

Valid on 12.04.2019 Page 3 / 3

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark Foot note text
28 6.432-135.0 Angle cleat 1.000 ST
29 7.303-082.0 Sheet metal screw

ST4,8X13-A2-70-SCHW (I
2.000 ST

30 6.432-026.0 Power supply chain 1.000 ST
31 5.066-158.0 Cover 1 1.000 ST
32 4.053-051.0 Bracket 1.000 ST
33 7.312-292.0 Washer 6 -A2 ISO 7093-1 4.000 ST
34 7.306-193.0 Screw M6x16 -A2-70 (In6Rd) 4.000 ST
35 7.314-959.0 Spring pin 8x20-1.4310 ISO 8752 2.000 ST
36 5.181-019.0 Strip plastics 1.000 ST
37 7.311-089.0 Hexagon nut M20-8-A3E ISO 4032 4.000 ST
38 5.263-030.0 Tensioning part M20 2.000 ST
39 7.432-002.0 Chain link E-16B-1-St-vz DIN 8187-1 2.000 ST
40 4.264-020.0 Roller chain 6316 1.000 ST
41 7.311-078.0 Hexagon nut M24-A2-70 ISO 4032 2.000 ST
42 7.312-051.0 Serrated lock washer A25-1.4310 DIN

679
2.000 ST

43 5.108-074.0 Pin eccentric 2 2.000 ST
44 7.343-002.0 Shim ring 30x42x2-St2K50 DIN988 8.000 ST
45 6.401-146.0 Roller LR 206 2.000 ST
46 7.343-032.0 Locking ring 30x1,5 -Rf-St DIN 471 2.000 ST
47 6.454-006.0 Gear 1.000 ST
48 6.611-385.0 Protective cover 1.000 ST
49 6.613-243.0 Seal 1.000 ST
50 6.348-295.0 Pinion screw conveyer 22Z 1.000 ST 22Z
50 6.348-287.0 Pinion screw conveyer 20Z 1.000 ST 20Z
51 7.777-999.0 Stockpiling discontinued 1.000 ST PACKING DRUM-5L
52 7.304-525.0 Hexagonal head screw M10x30-A4-70

ISO 4
4.000 ST

54 5.250-098.0 Flanged bearing 1.000 ST
55 5.116-025.0 Washer 1.000 ST
56 6.417-038.0 Grease-nipple 45GR. 1.000 ST
57 2.883-333.0 Set of gaskets 1.000 ST

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

